

N/Work - BIKRU MUKHIYA BINTOLA PARIGAMA TO PMGSY ROAD

BLOCK - CHORAUT

PARIGAMA

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134 (SC)

ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग कार्य प्रमंडल पुरी

DIVISION

ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग कार्य अवर प्रमंडल चौरी

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

ABHAY KUMAR SINGH

2748

NO-2748

1st on A/c Bill

Measurement

1

Name of Work—

Situation of Work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of Measurement—

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/Work—	Constn of Road				
	from Bkru Mukhya Bintala				
	Parigama under MMGSY in				
	Choraul block				
N/Agency—	Abhay Kumar Singh				
	vill—Brahmaul, PO—Sarsa, P.S—Nandpur				
	Sidemash				
Agreement No—	56 SBI/2020-21				
Date of Start—	26.12.2020				
Date of Comp—	25.12.2021				
Item (1) P/V & fixing working					
Bench mark:					
Qty—	2.10 km				
(2) P/V & fixing Reference					
Pillars					
Qty—	2.10 km				
(3) Site clearing & grubbing					
do do do all Cont.					
Qty—	$2 \times 2100m \times 3.50m = 14700 m^2$				
	$= 1.47 Ha$				
(4) Box Cutting—					
flexible road—	$2 \times 750m \times 0.525m \times 10m = 78.75 m^3$				
Rigid Road—	$2 \times 900m \times 0.375m \times 0.10m = 67.50 m^3$				
	Total				146.25 m ³

Continuation

ABSTRACT

4

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
9 item					
1) P/V & Fixing working					
Bench mark.					
TMB, Page - (1)					
Qty —		2.10 km			
@ Rs - 4289.58/km =				Rs.	9008.00
2) P/V & Fixing Reference					
Pillar TMB, Page - (1)					
Qty —		2.10 km			
@ Rs - 1988.95/km =				Rs.	4176.00
3) Site clearing & grubbing					
TMB, Page — (1)					
Qty —		1.47 Hal			
@ Rs - 49496.70/Hal =				Rs.	72760.00
4) Box Culling.					
TMB, Page — (1)					
Qty —		146.25 m ³			
@ Rs - 74.10/m ³ =				Rs -	10837.00
5) Constr of embankment with					
approved material obtained					
from borrow pit.					
TMB, Page — (2)					
(a) lead 100 m - Qty - 794.93 m ³					
@ Rs - 138.27/m ³ =				Rs -	109915.00
(b) lead 1000 m - Qty - 674.19 m ³					
@ Rs - 175.11/m ³ =				Rs	118057.00
				Total -	

Continuation

Total Rs - 324753.00

PTD

Continuation